TATE OF NEW MEXICO	OIL CONSERVA		Ν	Form C-104 Rev1sed 10-1-78 RECEIVED SEP 9 1981		
	SANTA FE, NEW REQUEST FOR	R ALLOWABLE				
TRANSPORTER OIL V DAS V OPERATOR V PRORATION OFFICE		AND AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSPORT OIL AND NATURAL GAS			O. C. D. ARTESIA, OFFICE	
MESA PETROLEUM CO) /			,		
Address 1000 VAUGHN BLDG. Reason(s) for filing (Check proper bo New Well X Recompletion Change in Ownership	/ MIDLAND, TEXAS 79701-4 */ Change in Transporter of: Oil Dry Go Casinghead Gas Conder	Other (Please	: explain)			
If change of ownership give name and address of previous owner						
DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND Lease Name ROUND TOP STATE	LEASE Well No. Pool Ngnie, Including Fi 2 UNDESTGNATED A		Kind of Lease State, Foderal or Fo	•	6675	
	980 Feet From The SOUTH Lin	ne and660	Feet From The	EAST		
Line of Section 9 T	amship 7 SOUTH Range 2	23 EAST , NMPN	CHAVES		County	
DESIGNATION OF TRANSPOR		P 0 B0X 1558	, BRECKENRIDG	E, TX 76024	Ļ	
Name of Authorized Transporter of Casinghead Gas or Dry Gas [X] TRANSWESTERN PIPELINE CO.		Address (Give address to which approved copy of this form is to be sent) P 0 BOX 2018, ROSWELL NM 88201 Is gas octually connected?				
If well produces oil or liquids, give location of tanks.	Unit Sec. Twp. Rge.	NOT V.A.2.	1	3=16-8		
COMPLETION DATA	Oil Well Gas Well	New Well Workover		Back Same Re:	s'v. Diff. Res'	
Designate Type of Complet	$\lambda = \lambda$ λ λ λ λ λ λ λ λ λ	Total Depth	P.B.		* 	
7-13-81	8-22-81 Name of Producing Formation	35051 Top Otl/Gas Pay	Tubl	3178'		
Elevations (DF, RKB, RT, GR, etc.) 3996.9' GR			2930' Depth		2837 1 th Casing Shoe	
2930'3142'	TUBING, CASING, AN	D CEVENTING RECO	30	3218'		
HOLE SIZE	CASING & TUBING SIZE	DEPTH S	ET	SACKS CE		
12 1/4"	8-5/8"	1620'		/300/300/38	30	
7 7/8"	<u>4-1/2"</u> 2-3/8"	<u>3218'</u> 2837'	500	/350		
TEST DATA AND REQUEST 1	EOR STIOWARLE (Text must be a	after recovery of total vol epth or be for full 24 hour	ume of load oil and mi #)	ist be equal to or	exceed top allo	
OIL WELL Date First New Oil Bun To Tanks	Dote of Test	Producing Method (Flo	w, pump, gas lift, etc.)		
Length of Teel	Tubing Pressure	Casing Pressure	Cho	ke Size		
Actual Prod. During Test	011-ВЫ.	Water-Ebis.	Gas	- MCF		
GAS WELL					. ".	
Actual Prod. Test-MCF/D 930	Length of Test 4 hours	Bbls. Condensate/MMC -		vity of Condeneat	•	
BACK PRESSURE	Tubing Presews (Shnt-in) 900	Casing Pressure (Shu 865	2"	ORIFICE WE	L TESTER	
CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIAN	NCE	11	CONSERVATION	DIVISION		
The sector shot the sules and	1 regulations of the Oll Conservation	APPROVED	<u>EC 271982</u>	111	, 12	
I hereby certify that the rules and regulations of the Oli Conservation Division have been complied with and that the information given above is this and complete to the best of my knowledge and belief.		.BY	Par la la	SPECTOR		
C: NMOCD (6), TLS, ACCT FILE, REM, EEB, CTY, LMC	G, CEN RCDS, ROSWELL, MEC , TW, K, MTS (3), D&M		o be filed in compl		E 1104.	
R.g. Marto		If this is a re-	quest for allowable	for a newly dril by a tabulation	led or deepen of the deviati	
REGULATORY COORI	I the taken on the	of this form must be		•••		
SEPTEMBER 2, 198	Fill out only	Sections I. H. III, er, or transporter, or	Diana and an an an			
. (Dute)	Separate For	ms C-104 must be	filed for each	pool in multi	

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION

P. O. DRAWER "DD"

ARTESIA, NEW MEXICO 88210



NOTICE OF GAS CONNECTION

۰. .

DATE December 21, 1982

This is to notify the Oil Conservation Division that connection for the

purchase of gas from the _____ Mesa Petroleum Company 🗠 Operator

vas made on

Round Top - State Lease

9-7S-23E, Chaves County S.T.R.

Transwestern Name of purchaser Well #2 - Unit Letter "I" Well Unit

11 Sec. James Undesignated (Abo) Pool

December 16, 1982

Transwestern Pipeline Company Company

H. N. Aicklen Representative

Supervisor Gas Purchase Contract Administration Title

cc: Operator Oil Conservation Division - Santa Fe